MONDAY 26 MAY — SATURDAY 7 JUNE 2025

3wheeling.media Sidecar TT Race 1 - Lap by Lap

Lap Pos No Rider
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Ryan Crowe / Callum Crowe

Ben Birchall / Patrick Rosney

Lewis Blackstock / Oscar Lawrence*
Lee Crawford /Scott Hardie*

Todd Ellis/Emmanuelle Clement
Kieran Clarke* /Andrew Johnson*
George Holden* / Mark Wilkes
Robert Dawson / Matthew Sims
Steve Ramsden / Mathew Ramsden
Gary Gibson /Daryl Gibson

Greg Lambert/Andrew Haynes
Darren Hope /Lenny Bumfrey

RenzoVan der Donckt/Vale Van der
Donckt

Wayne Lockey / Matthew Rostron
Dan Knight/Justin Sharp

Alun Thomas/Andrew Sigsworth
Wiggert Kranenburg / Kevin Koelsch*
John Saunders/Vicky Cooke

Gordon Shand /Frank Claeys

Steveens Palacoeur* /Druel Yann*

Bruno Mathern* /Mathilde Jully*
Maria Costello MBE / Alice Smith*

Ross Buchanan*/Adam Evans*

Craig Currie / Jason Pitt*

Bruce Moore / Mark Gash

John Shipley /Jody James

Eric Lenser* / Anais Rosset*

David Marshall* / Luke Galligan*
Ryan Crowe / Callum Crowe

Ben Birchall / Patrick Rosney

Lee Crawford /Scott Hardie*

Todd Ellis/Emmanuelle Clement
Kieran Clarke* /Andrew Johnson*
George Holden* / Mark Wilkes
Steve Ramsden / Mathew Ramsden
Lewis Blackstock / Oscar Lawrence*
Greg Lambert/Andrew Haynes
Robert Dawson / Matthew Sims
Darren Hope /Lenny Bumfrey

RenzoVan der Donckt/Vale Van der
Donckt

Wayne Lockey / Matthew Rostron
Wiggert Kranenburg / Kevin Koelsch*

02/06/2025 15:24:17

Machine

Honda LCR
Honda LCR
Yamaha LCR
Kawasaki LCR
Yamaha CES
Yamaha CES
Yamaha DMR
Honda LCR
Honda LCR
SuzukiLCR
Honda LCR
Honda LCR

SuzukiLCR

Honda LCR
Kawasaki DMR
Honda Ireson
Honda LCR
Yamaha LCR
Suzuki CES

Yamaha DRV

SuzukiLCR
Honda LCR

Kawasaki
Lumley

Honda LCR
Yamaha Baker
Honda LCR
SuzukiDDM
Suzuki DMR
Honda LCR
Honda LCR
Kawasaki LCR
Yamaha CES
Yamaha CES
Yamaha DMR
Honda LCR
Yamaha LCR
Honda LCR
Honda LCR
Honda LCR

SuzukiLCR

Honda LCR
Honda LCR

Sponsor

Opul/Kelproperties

Hager / Wyckham Blackwell
Dave Holden Racing

Team ARC /SJH Bodyworks
Brookland Sand & Aggregates
Eddy’s Moto Tadcaster

Barnes Racing

Dawson Classic Motorcycles
Oliver's Mount Racing

GDM Logistics & Fabrications
Moto Travel/Harker Haulage/XHYPE
AJB services

De Pestel Moving & Logistics

Dirty Weekender /IMS Racing Ltd
Kawasakilnsurance

tbduk.co.uk

Eckarts Trainingslager
HomeChoice / Toutes Directions Ltd
Kevin Ashworth Machined Timber

PAU ARNOS/Optimark Road Racing
Team

ADR Confiserie SASSI Racing Team
Galgorm Resort

Car Clinic Repairs Bull Inn Racing

Azione, Opul, Crowe Racing

Arcadia Motel Christchurch NZ
SkilledBiker

R.RECCHIA-Motos

HMH Safety / Ellunn Mannan Joinery
Opul/Kelproperties

Hager / Wyckham Blackwell

Team ARC /SJH Bodyworks
Brookland Sand & Aggregates
Eddy’s Moto Tadcaster

Barnes Racing

Oliver's Mount Racing

Dave Holden Racing

Moto Travel/Harker Haulage/XHYPE
Dawson Classic Motorcycles

AJB services

De Pestel Moving & Logistics

Dirty Weekender /IMS Racing Ltd
Eckarts Trainingslager

METZELER® §

urance

Lap
Time
18:57.412
19:33.654
19:36.121
19:36.714
19:56.535
20:06.718
20:16.900
20:27.118
20:28.298
20:36.857
20:47.543
21:06.563

21:13.720

21:17.755
21:26.079
21:28.049
21:29.652
21:34.674
21:45.530

21:57.542

21:57.582
21:58.743

22:01.871

22:13.776
22:21.540
23:08.394
23:22.075
23:35.122
18:42.350
19:23.779
19:38.071
19:50.406
19:49.173
20:04.600
20:23.185
21:44.500
20:42.603
21:09.478
20:50.968

20:58.125

20:56.369
21:07.375

ENTIRE
COVER

Speed
(mph)
119.418
115.731
115.488
115.430
113.518
112.560
111.618
110.689
110.582
109.817
108.876
107.241

106.639

106.302
105.614
105.453
105.321
104.913
104.040

103.092

103.089
102.998

102.754

101.837
101.248
97.831

96.876

95.983

121.021
116.713
115.297
114.102
114.221
112.758
111.045
104.123
109.309
106.995
108.578

107.961

108.112
107.173

Grow

Time

18:57.412
19:33.654
19:36.121
19:36.714
19:56.535
20:06.718
20:16.900
20:27.118
20:28.298
20:36.857
20:47.543
21:06.563

21:13.720

21:17.755
21:26.079
21:28.049
21:29.652
21:34.674
21:45.530

21:57.542

21:57.582
21:58.743

22:01.871

22:13.776
22:21.540
23:08.394
23:22.075
23:35.122
37:39.763
38:57.433
39:14.784
39:46.941
39:55.892
40:21.500
40:51.483
41:20.621
41:30.146
41:36.597
41:57.531

42:11.845

42:14.124
42:37.027

Avg Speed
(mph)
119.418
115.731
115.488
115.430
113.518
112.560
111.618
110.689
110.582
109.817
108.876
107.241

106.639

106.302
105.614
105.453
105.321
104.913
104.040

103.092

103.089
102.998

102.754

101.837
101.248
97.831

96.876

95.983

120.214
116.220
115.363
113.809
113.384
112.185
110.813
109.511
109.092
108.811
107.906

107.296

107.199
106.239

Page 1 of 2

E M

m MYNITER

RL360" @ rmmm 0©



MONDAY 26 MAY — SATURDAY 7 JUNE 2025

3wheeling.media Sidecar TT Race 1 - Lap by Lap

Lap Pos No Rider
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John Saunders/Vicky Cooke
Alun Thomas/Andrew Sigsworth
Gordon Shand /Frank Claeys
Maria Costello MBE / Alice Smith*

Ross Buchanan*/Adam Evans*

Steveens Palacoeur® /Druel Yann*

Craig Currie / Jason Pitt*

Bruce Moore / Mark Gash

John Shipley /Jody James

Eric Lenser* / Anais Rosset*
David Marshall* / Luke Galligan*

02/06/2025 15:24:17

W @ T O METZELER® 3B

Machine

Yamaha LCR
Honda Ireson
Suzuki CES
Honda LCR

Kawasaki
Lumley

Yamaha DRV

Honda LCR
Yamaha Baker
Honda LCR
SuzukiDDM
Suzuki DMR

Sponsor

HomeChoice / Toutes Directions Ltd
tbduk.co.uk

Kevin Ashworth Machined Timber
Galgorm Resort

Car Clinic Repairs Bull Inn Racing

PAU ARNOS/Optimark Road Racing
Team

Azione, Opul, Crowe Racing

Arcadia Motel Christchurch NZ
Skilled Biker

R.RECCHIA-Motos

HMH Safety / Ellunn Mannan Joinery

Lap
Time
21:08.384
21:16.607
21:32.724
21:33.684

21:50.300

21:54.889

21:42.228
22:14.147
22:59.899
22:59.281
23:36.951

urance

Speed
(mph)
107.087
106.398
105.071
104.993

103.662

103.300

104.304
101.809
98.433
98.477
95.859

Grow
Time
42:43.058
42:44.656
43:18.254
43:32.426

43:52.171

43:52.431

43:56.003
44:35.686
46:08.293
46:21.356
47:12.073

Avg Speed
(mph)
105.989
105.923
104.553
103.986

103.206

103.196

103.056
101.528
98.131
97.670
95.921
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